(264mm)
10 7/16"
4 3/4"
(120mm)
6 3/16"
(157mm)
(106mm)
4 1/4"

Labels
UL, cUL
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Finish Track Mountings Ballast Lamps Reflectors
8389 E WH Matte White All Lytespan® Track Systems and Multipoint. 100W Clear Protected ED-17 Use one of: 83ED17RNS,
8389 E BK Matte Black DO NOT USE with any other mounting accessories, Electronic MHC Metal Halide (For Open 83ED17RS, 83ED17RF,
8389 E AL Metallic Aluminum stem mounted Radius®Track, or ProSpec® Track  Luminaires) 83ED17RWF
systems. Can be wall mounted. (Osram E17 not compatible)
Advent® is a registered trademark of Lightolier.